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00

500
00,
00

100
000
,00

100
000

350
000
,00

500
00,0

100
000,
00

100
000,
00

350
000,
00

500
00,
00

100
000
,00

100
000
,00

350
000
,00

500
00,0

100
000,
00

100
000,
00

350
000,
00

50
00
0,0

10
00
00,
00

10
00
00,
00

35
00
00,



CTOUMOC
TH
MST'KOI'O
HHBEHTA

psa

YBennue
HUe
CTOUMOC
TH
MPOYMX
06opoTH
BIX
3aracoB
(marepu
asoB)

[Tpoune
pacxozpl

[Mtpad
bl 32
Hapyiiie
HUe
3aKOHO/
aTesbCT
Ba o
3aKymnKa
X U
Hapylie
HUe
yCI0BUM

244 2003

000000
000000
000 000000
000000
0
853 2018

2

2

2

0002

9130

7014

2000 244 346 0701
0002

7

9130

7014

2000 000 000 0000
0002

7

9130 853 293 0701
7014

2000

0002

7

800
000, 0,00
00

0,00

0,00

800
000
,00

800
000,
00

400
00,0

200
00,0

800
000
,00

400
00,
00

200
00,
00

800
000,
00

400
00,0

200
00,0
0

00

80
00
00,
00

40
00
0,0

20
00
0,0



KOHTpaK
TOB
(moroBo

poB)

| 1318(S
BBITI/IAT
bl
TeKylLer
0
Xapakre
pa
OopraHus
anuysaMm

Beimiar
bl 13
MOCTYTII
eHUM OT
OKazaHu
s
MYHULA
MajbHbI
M
yupexa,
eHUEeM
yCayr
(BBINONMH
eHUS
pabor),
npeoCT
aBJjieHUe
KOTOPBIX
IS

831 2018 2

000 000000 2
000000
000000
000000
0

9130

7014

2000 831 297 0701
0002

7

9130 000 000 0000
7079

9002

2861

1

0,00

772 0,00
5,22

772
5,2

200
00,0

200
00,
00

200
00,0
0

20
00
0,0



dusuuec
KUX U
OpUANY
€CKHUX
JIAL]
ocyl1ec
TBJ/ISIETC
s Ha
TJIaTHOM
OCHOBe,
BCEro:

(detcku
e cafibl)
Brimiar
bl 38
cuer
CpeJiCTB
0CTaTKo 000000 0000
B 000000 0000 164
cybcua 000 000000 O 0000 000 000 0000 5 44 0,00
i 000000 0000 ’
TIPOILLIbI 0 0
X JIET OT
BBITIOJIH
eHus
MYHULA
rajibHOT
0
3a/laHus
247 4199 4 9130 247 223 0701 164 1645,
KommyH 7000 5,44 44
ajibHbIe 0226
yCIIyTH 0262



(anexTp
nyeckas
SHeprus

)

(TkosbI

)

Beimnar

bl 3a

cyeT

CpeJiCTB

0CTaTKO 000000 0000

B 000000 0000 607
cyocuau 000 000000 O 0000 000 000 0000 978 0,00
% 000000 0000 ’
TIPOLLI/IBI 0 0

X JIET OT

BBITIOJNH

eHUSA

MYHULA

MMaJIbHOT

0

3a/laHus

YBenuue

HUe

CTOMMOC 9130

™ 7000

npounx 244 4299 4 7502 244 346 0701
000poTH 0062

bIX 1

3aI1acoB

(marepu

asnoB)

607 6079,
9,78 78



Cpencts
a
obnactH
oro
OromKeT
a Ha
TIpe/ioCT
aBJIeHUEe
0011110
CTYTIHOT
ou
Gecriiar
HOTO
JIOIITKOJT
BHOT'O
obpa3oB
aHWs B
JIOIITKOJT
bHBIX
obpa3oB
aTe/IbHbI
X
OpraHu3
arusIx

Ormnara
TpyZia v
Hauucjie
HHS Ha
BBITI/IAT
bl 110
or/are

TpyAa,

000000
000000

000 000000 O

000000
0

000 000000 4

000000
000000
000000
0

0000

0000

0000 000 000 0000
0000

0

0000 000 000 0000
0000

0000

0000

0

464 4647
791 9159,
59,0 00

0

469
667
87,0

468 4687
716 1666,
66,0 00

0

469
667
87,0

468 4687
716 1666,
66,0 00

0



BCero

3apaboTt
Hast
riata

Hauucne
HHS Ha
BBITJIAT
bI 110
orjiare

TpyAa

Coruan
bHbBIE
rocobust
U
KOMITE€HC
aruu
repcoHa
ny B
JeHe>KH
o
dhopme

[Toctyn
JleHye
He(rHa
HCOBBIX
aKTHUBOB
, BCero

YBenuue

111 4275

119 4275

111 4275

000000
000000

4

4

4

000 000000 4

000000

0

244 4275

4

9130

7000

7502 111 211 0701
0062

1

9130

7000

7502 119 213 0701
0062

1

9130

7000

7502 111 266 0701
0062

1

0000

0000

0000 000 000 0000
0000

0

9130 244 346 0701
7000

34 3546

2280 7864,
700

10711071
129 1295,
5,00 00

300 3000

000,
00 00,00

100 1001

190,
00 90,00

100 1001
190, 90,00

359 3599

2273 9743,
35

108 1087

;96 1922,
65

951
21,0 9512

0 1,00

951 9512
21,0 1,00

359 3599

2273 9743,
35

108 1087

;;96 1922,
2 65

951
21,0 9512

0 1,00

951 9512
21,0 1,00



HUe
CTOMMOC
TH
TIPOYMX
0060poTH
BIX
3aracoB
(marepu
aJioB)

Cybcup
WM Ha
BBITIOJH
eHHe
MYHHULHA
TIa/IbHOT
0
3a/1aHus

Ormiara
pabor,

yenyr,
BCero

Ycnyru
CBSI3U

KommyH
a/ibHbIe
yCIIyry
(BBIBO3
TKO)

000000
000000

000000
0

000000
000000

000000
0

244 4000

244 4000

000 000000 O

000 000000 O

4

4

7502
0062

0000

0000

0000 000 000 0000
0000

0

0000

0000

0000 000 000 0000
0000

0

9130

7000

0226 244 221 0701
0062

1

9130

7000

0226 244 223 0701
1062

1

00

226 2268

825,
00 25,00

400
382
74,0

166
863
85,0

300 3000

000,
00 00,00

226 2268

825,
00 25,00

400
382
74,0

166
863
85,0

300 3000

000,
00 00,00

226 2268

825,
00 25,00



KommyH
asbHbIe
yCIyTH
(BozmocH
abxeHH
eu
BOJIOOTB
efleHue)

KommyH
anbHbIe
YCIIyTH
(TerioB
ast
SHeprusi
1%}
TEI/I0HO
CUTe/Tb)

KommyH
anbHbIe
YCIIyTH
(anekTp
yuyeckas
SHeprusi

)

PaborThl,
yCIIyTH
1500
coziepka
HUIO
UMYIIeC

247 4000

247 4000

247 4000

244 4000

4

4

4

4

9130

7000

0226 247 223 0701
0362

1

9130

7000

0226 247 223 0701
0162

1

9130

7000

0226 247 223 0701
0262

1

9130 244 225 0701
7000

0226

0062

1

202 2026
600 000,0
0,000

430 4300
000 000,0
0,000

260 2600
000 000,0
0,000

182 1822
255 559,0
9,00 0

202 2026
600 000,0
0,000

430 4300
000 000,0
0,000

260 2600
000 000,0
0,000

182 1822
255 559,0
9,00 0

202 2026
600 000,0
0,000

430 4300
000 000,0
0,000

260 2600
000 000,0
0,000

182 1822
255 559,0
9,00 0



TBa

ITpoune
paboThl,
yCIIyTH

ITIpoune
paboThI,
yCIIyTH

(ycnyru
OXpaHbl)

Omnnara
TpyAa r
Hauucse
HUSA Ha
BBITI/IAT
bl T10
oraTe
TpynHa,
BCEro

3apabot
Hasl
riata

Hauucne
HHS Ha
BBITI/IAT
bl 110
or/are

TpyAa

244 4000 4

244 4000 4
000000
000000

000 000000 O
000000
0

111 4000 4

119 4000 4

9130

7000

0226 244 226
0062

1

9130

7000

0226 244 226
1162

1

0000

0000

0000 000 000
0000

0

9130

7000

0226 111 211
0062

1

9130

7000

0226 119 213
0062

1

0701

0701

0000

0701

0701

280 2800
000 000,0
0,00 0

30113011
001, 001,0
00 0

147 1478

g;i)5497,
700

444 4446
696 961,0
1,000

240 2400
000 000,0
0,000

30113011
001, 001,0
00 O

200
533
93,0

1521099

331)6784,
700

461 4616
660 609,0
9,00 0

240 2400
000 000,0
0,00 0

30113011
001, 001,0
00 O

200
533
93,0

1521099

331)6784,
700

461 4616
660 609,0
9,00 0



Coruan
bHbIE
1ocooust
u
KOMITEHC
aruu
repcoHa
ny B
JEHEXXH
ou
dbopme

IToctyn
JIeHue
He(rHa
HCOBBIX
aKTHMBOB
, BCero

YBenuue
HHe
CTOUMOC
™
OCHOBH
BIX
CpeJiCTB

YBenuue
HUe
CTOUMOC
™
MPOYMX
060opoTH

111 4000

000000
000000

4

000 000000 O

000000

0

244 4000

244 4000

4

4

9130

7000

0226 111 266 0701
0062

1

0000

0000

0000 000 000 0000
0000

0

9130

7000

0226 244 310 0701
0062

1

9130 244 346 0701
7000

0226

0062

1

150 .5

000,
00 00,00

239
800, 0,00
00

100 1000

000,
00 00,00

139 1398
800, 00,00
00

150 o5

000,
00 00,00

139
800,
00

139 1398
800, 00,00
00

150 .5

000,
00 00,00

139
800,
00

139 1398
800, 00,00
00



BIX
3aracoB
(marepu
asnoB)

[Tpoune
pacxozpl

Hanoru,
TIOLLI/TUH
bl U
cOophI

( 3emenb
HBIN
HaJsIor)

Hanoru,
TIOLUTAH
bl U
cOophI

( Hanor
Ha
uMmyiiec
TBO)

Cybcup
WM Ha
VHbBIE
1eJ1

PaborThl,
yCIIyTH

000000

000000
000 000000 O

000000

0

851 4000 4

851 4000 4

000000
000000
000 000000 5
000000
0
243 5183 5

0000

0000

0000 000 000
0000

0

9130

7000

0226 851 291
0762

1

9130

7000

0226 851 291
0562

1

0000

0000

0000 000 000
0000

0

9130 243 225
7000

S031

0000

0701

0701

0000

0701

285
869 0,00
6,00

153 1530
069 696,0
6,000

132 1328
800 000,0
0,00 0

364
710
0,8
0

11790,00 117
50,6 950
5 ,65

364
710 0,00
0,80

315
869
6,00

153 1530
069 696,0
6,000

162 1628
800 000,0
0,000

344
586
8,8

344
586
8,89

315
869
6,00

153 1530
069 696,0
6,000

162 1628
800 000,0
0,00 0

774
589
7,8

774
589
7,89



1o
cozepxka
HUIO
UMYILIeC
TBa

PaboThl,
yCIIyTH
1§00
coziepka
HUIO
UMYIIIeC
TBa

PaborThl,
yCIIyTH
1o
copepxa
HUIO
yMyl1iec
TBa
(xaruTa
JIbHBIN
PEMOHT)

Pabothl,
yCayTu
110
cozepxa
HUIO
UMYyIIleC
TBa

Pabothl,

243 5283

243 5142

244 5158

244 5185

5

5

5

5

0062

9130

7000

S031 243 225 0701
0062

2

9130

7000

0426 243 225 0701
0062

2

9130

7000

0426 244 225 0701
0062

2

9130 244 225 0701
7000

219 219
051, 0,00 051
20 ,20

0,00

140 140
000, 0,00 000
00 ,00

480 0,00 480
00,0 00,

344
700
0,00

344
700
0,0



yCIIyTH
1o
cozieprka
HUIO
uMyl1iec
TBa

Pabothl,
yCIIyTU
1o
cofiepa
HUIO
uMmyiiec
TBa
(karirta
JIbHBIN
PEMOHT)

ITpoune
paboThI,
yCIIyTH

IIpoune
paboThl,
yCIyTH

ITpoune
paboThI,
yCIIyTH

ITIpoune

244 5125

244 5141

244 5146

244 5185

244 5247

0426
0062

9130

7000

0426 244 225
0062

2

9130

7000

0426 244 226
0062

2

9130

7000

0426 244 226
0062

2

9130

7000

0426 244 226
0062

2

9130 244 226
7000

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0,00

200
265, 0,00
00

192
246 0,00
0,66

352
000, 0,00
00

542 0,00
212,

00

200
265
,00

192
246
0,6

352
000
,00

542
212

212
265,
00

256
800
9,60

644
433,

212
265
,00

256
800
9,6

644
433

691
000,
00

212
265,
00

256
800
9,60

806
462,

691
000
,00

212
265
,00

256
800
9,6

806
462



paboThl,
yCayru

Coruan
bHbBIE
rocobust
U
KOMITE€HC
aruu
repcoHa
ny B
JeHEe>KH
o
dhopme

YBennue
HUe
CTOUMOC
TH
MPOYMX
06opoTH
BIX
3aracoB
(marepu
asnoB)

YBemue
HUe
CTOMMOC
TH
TPOYMX
0060poTH
BIX

112 5154

244 5141

244 5247

5

5

5

7497
0062

9130

7000

0426 112 266 0701
0062

2

9130

7000

0426 244 346 0701
0062

2

9130 244 346 0701
7000

7497

0062

2

00

916
1,29 7

120
00,0 0,00
0

650 0,00
00,0
0

916 916

916
1,2 1,29 1,2

120
00,
00

650
00,
00

00

916
1,29

916
1,2



3aracoB
(marepu
aJioB)

YBenuue
HHe
CTOUMOC
™
MPOYMX
Marepua
JIbHBIX
3aracoB
OJHOKpa
THOT'O
TIpUMeH
eHUs

Cybcup
UM Ha
VHbIE
1eJ1

3apaboTt
Hast
riata

3apabot
Hasl
riata

Hauuncne
HUA Ha

244 5143 5
000000
000000

000 000000 5
000000
0

111 5225 5

111 5263 5

119 5225 5

9130

7000

0426 244 349
0062

2

9130

7019

9002 000 000
2662

1

9130

7000

7126 111 211
0062

2

9130

7000

7028 111 211
0062

2

9130 119 213
7000

7126

0701

0000

0701

0701

0701

190
00,0 0,00
0

875
436 0,00
5,00

658
610 0,00
1,00

143
980, 0,00
00

198 0,00
080
2,00

190
00,
00

875
436
5,0

0

658
610
1,0
0

143
980
,00

198
080
2,0

120
00,0

100
073
03,0

748
610
1,00

200
000,
00

226
080
2,00

120
00,
00

100
073
03,
00

748
610
1,0

200
000
,00

226
080
2,0

120
00,0

100
073
03,0

748
610
1,00

200
000,
00

226
080
2,00

120
00,
00

100
073
03,
00

748
610
1,0

200
000
,00

226
080
2,0



BbITIJIAT
bI T10
orviare

TpyAa

Hauucne
HHS Ha
BBITJIAT
bI 110
orjiare

TpyAa

OctaTtok
CpeAcCTB 5
Ha 0
Hauanmo O
rozia
Ocrarok
CPeaCTB 5
Ha 0
Hauamo O
rojia
Octatok
CpeAcCTB 5
Ha 0
Hauanmo O
rozia
Ocrarok
CPeiCTB 5
Ha 0
Hayamo O
rojia

119 5263

2003

2018

4199

4299

0062

9130
7000
7028
0062

9130
7010
0000
0200

9130
7010
0000
0201

9130
7010
0000
0419

9130
7010
0000
0429

119 213 0701

510

510

510

510

434
82,0 0,00
0

178
510743, 0,00
03

192
510779, 0,00
20

o105 44 44

>10 9,78 78

164 1645,

607 6079,

434
82,
00

178
743
,03

192
779

604
00,0

604
00,
00

604
00,0

604
00,
00
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